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FIRST EUCHARIST 2020 
FOR CATHOLIC CHILDREN WHO HAVE RECEIVED THEIR FIRST RECONCILIATION 
	Event 
	Dates /Times 
	Times/Location 

	REGISTRATION
	Parents have already registered their child for this sacrament.
	

	
COMMITMENT MASSES
Choose 1 mass to attend
	Saturday 10 October 2020
Sunday 11 October 2020 

Saturday 17 October  2020
Sunday 18 October     2020 

	5.30 pm
9.00 am and 5.30 pm


5.30 pm
9.00 am and 5.30 pm

	HOME PROGRAMME
	worksheets to be handed out at St Gregory’s school and at the School of Religion classes

	At Home

	2nd Rite of Reconciliation 

	FOR ST GREGORY’S STUDENTS 
              Wednesday 4 November 2020
                       Year 4 children  
                           9.00 am   (4  Blue )
                           9.45 am   (4  White )
                           10.30 am  (4 Gold)
                           12.30 pm  (4 Red )
	St Gregory’s church 
Molonglo Street

	
CELEBRATION OF THE
SACRAMENT
IN THE CHURCH
	Sunday   15 November  2020 10.30 am
FAMILIES WITH SURNAMES A-I 

Sunday  15 November  2020 12 noon 
FAMILIES WITH SURNAMES J-W 

*************************
Tuesday 10 November 2020
4 White and 4 Gold

Thursday 12 November 2020 
4 Blue and 4 Red
	
School of Religion children
15 November 2020
St Raphael’s Church 




St Gregory’s children
12 noon
St Raphael’s Church 
 


SCHOOL OF RELIGION DATES
for children NOT ATTENDING ST GREGORY’S PRIMARY SCHOOL 

CHILDREN FROM  ST EDMUNDS COLLEGE ARE REQUIRED TO ATTEND THESE CLASSES

	THESE CLASSES ARE compulsory 


	Wed   21 October 2020 

	4.30pm – 5.30 pm
	St Raphael’s Church

	Thurs 22 October  2020

	4.30 pm – 5.30 pm
	St Raphael’s Church 

	Wed 28 October 2020 

	4.30 pm – 5.30 pm
	St Raphael’s Church 

	Thurs 29 October 2020 

	4.30 pm – 5.30 pm 
	2nd rite of Reconciliation in St Raphael’s church   (Fr Troy)


  
 St Gregory’s Parish - Sacramental Officer:  –                 queanbeyan.sacramental@cg.org.au
 Fr Troy Bobbin – Parish Priest – 62 994611                     Rita Pelle Sacramental officer  62994611
 St Gregory’s Primary School – REC Kate McManus-Green  kate.mcmanusgreen@cg.catholic.edu.au  


